SIURFACE / PENDANT MOUNT  |  CLEARTASK™ 120VAC DECORATIVE
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
®
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
©2018 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
SCT12-18_012918
DRY
L O C A T I O N
80
C R I
+ 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
120
VOLT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ClearTask™ combines form with function
in a new, circular or square surface mount
or suspended fixture that combines an acrylic, pointillist shield
that when lit, evenly illuminated and provides a unique focal
point to any environment.  Available in pendant mount.  3000K or
4000K.
11-3/8” - 12W
14-1/2” - 18W
1-5/8” - 12W
1-9/16 - 18W
6-1/2” - 12W
8-3/8” - 18W
11-3/8” - 12W
14-1/2” - 18W
11-3/8” - 12W
13-3/4” - 18W
11-3/8” - 12W
13-3/4” - 18W
6-1/2” - 12W
8-3/8” - 18W
1-5/8” - 12W
1-9/16 - 18W
5-1/4”
1”
12”
24”
36”
1”
3/8” Stem
Canopy
Fixture
Mounting
Canopy
KEY FEATURES
•  120VAC operation    •  Dry location
•  Easy installation, mounts to std. junction box
•  White inner disc with round or square clear acrylic
    surround with pointillist pattern
•  Unique, bright EdgeLit effect with uplight/downlight
•  Surface / pendant mount
•  Uplight and downlight
•  Dimmable (Triac)
ELECTRICAL
•  120VAC (remote power supply not required)
•  Rated life: 50,000 hrs.
OPTICS
•  80+ CRI
•  3000K / 4000K
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL, Energy Star
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
Catalog No. Dimensions Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp* Inner Disc Finish
SCT12-30-R-WH 11-3/8” dia. x 1-5/8” depth 12W 1000 80+ 3000K White
SCT12-40-R-WH 11-3/8” dia. x 1-5/8” depth 12W 1140 80+ 4000K White
SCT18-30-R-WH 14-1/2” dia. x 1-9/16” depth 18W 1500 80+ 3000K White
SCT18-40-R-WH 14-1/2” dia. x 1-9/16” depth 18W 1710 80+ 4000K White
SCT12-30-SQ-WH  11-3/8” sq. x 1-5/8” depth 12W 1000 80+ 3000K White
SCT12-40-SQ-WH 11-3/8” sq. x 1-5/8” depth 12W 1140 80+ 4000K White
SCT18-30-SQ-WH 13-3/4” sq. x 1-9/16” depth 18W 1500 80+ 3000K White
SCT18-40-SQ-WH 13-3/4” sq. x 1-9/16” depth 18W 1710 80+ 4000K White
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
PENDANT AND CANOPY
SCT12-STEM-12W 12” ClearTask Stem and Canopy for 12W - White
SCT24-STEM-12W 24” ClearTask Stem and Canopy for 12W - White
SCT36-STEM-12W 36” ClearTask Stem and Canopy for 12W - White
SCT12-STEM-18W 12” ClearTask Stem and Canopy for 18W - White
SCT24-STEM-18W 24” ClearTask Stem and Canopy for 18W - White
SCT36-STEM-18W 36” ClearTask Stem and Canopy for 18W - White
Impressive lumen performance
is evident with even
uplight / downlight distribution.
Pendant / canopy kit sold separately